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Innovation & Impact Day — Temple Hill Primary Academy

Wednesday 27 November 2019
Temple Hill Primary Academy, Dartford, Kent

Timing

9:00- 9:30
Introductions

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:45

Focus

Case Study and Context

How did we successfully focus on improving
behaviour whilst developing a curriculum?
Distributed leadership

Nurture and well being across the school

Break and Q&A Opportunity
Introduction to Curricu-Colour

In class- Looking at the approach in practice

Lunch

Inclusive Provision

Lighthouse and Lifeboat

EYFS- Low starting points and Cohort
specific GLD

What next?
B20 Action research

Q&A
SSAT

End

Role

Danielle Egonu, Head

Leon Dawson, Deputy Head
Nicola Wiltshire, Deputy
Head

Danielle Egonu, Head

Melissa Scott, Assistant Head
Laura Bates, Assistant Head
Claire Lawes, Assistant Head

Dan Taylor, Assistant Head
Dinah Lowdell, Assistant
Head

Danielle Egonu, Head
Tom Leach, Assistant Head

Danielle Egonu, Head
Laura Burton, Senior
Education Lead (Primary),
SSAT



