Innovation and Impact Day





Innovation & Impact Day – Temple Hill Primary Academy

Wednesday 27 November 2019 Temple Hill Primary Academy, Dartford, Kent

Timing	Focus	Role
9:00- 9:30 Introductions	Case Study and Context How did we successfully focus on improving behaviour whilst developing a curriculum? Distributed leadership	Danielle Egonu, Head
9:30-10:00	Nurture and well being across the school	Leon Dawson, Deputy Head Nicola Wiltshire, Deputy Head
10:00-10:15	Break and Q&A Opportunity	Danielle Egonu, Head
10:15-12:00	Introduction to Curricu-Colour In class- Looking at the approach in practice	Melissa Scott, Assistant Head Laura Bates, Assistant Head Claire Lawes, Assistant Head
12:00-1:00	Lunch	
1:00-1:30	Inclusive Provision Lighthouse and Lifeboat EYFS- Low starting points and Cohort specific GLD	Dan Taylor, Assistant Head Dinah Lowdell, Assistant Head
1:30-2:00	What next? B20 Action research	Danielle Egonu, Head Tom Leach, Assistant Head
2:00-2:30	Q&A SSAT	Danielle Egonu, Head Laura Burton, Senior Education Lead (Primary), SSAT
2:45	End	